附件1
万宁市公开招聘高中教师学科专业岗位设置表
	序号
	学校名称
	各学校教师学科专业岗位设置情况
	小计
	备注

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	信息技术
	通用技术
	
	

	1
	万宁中学
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	10
	 

	2
	第二中学
	3
	1
	 
	 
	 
	2
	2
	3
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	15
	 

	3
	第三中学
	1
	4
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	20
	 

	4
	民族中学
	2
	3
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1
	1
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	 

	5
	大同中学
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6
	 

	合  计
	8
	9
	3
	2
	6
	6
	6
	9
	9
	1
	1
	3
	1
	1
	65
	 


